
U13XE
Junioreiden Suurkilpailut XXXIX (39.)
lauantai 18. maaliskuuta 2023 - 9.30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HEIN Mathias TM EST 99999 2.8.2010
2 JARTS Nikita TM EST 99999 27.5.2010
3 KASK Lisbeth ENGARDE EST 11 1.1.2010
4 KAUS Kristo ENGARDE EST 20 27.11.2010
5 KOOKMAA Lenna TM EST 11.10.2010
6 KÜLAOTS Anete TM EST 12.5.2011
7 MURUMAA Mikael Olaf TM EST 99999 4.10.2010
8 PATRIARCA Ekke TM EST 17.6.2011
9 POSTNOVA Jekaterina TM EST 2.5.2010
10 ROMANKO Georgi SBSKD EST 11 19.7.2011
11 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TM EST 17.7.2011
12 SALM Jürgen TM EST 99999 21.9.2011
13 TALISAINEN Anna TM EST 3.5.2010
14 TERAL Gedi-Loore ENGARDE EST 14 19.8.2011
15 USMANOV Kamil SBSKD EST 14 8.9.2011
16 ANZOVINO Mateo TMÅF FIN 30 1.11.2011
17 BALOGH Petra HABDA FIN 29 11.2.2010
18 CONWAY Lucas HYMI FIN 24 26.5.2010
19 EK Alexander TMÅF FIN 17 1.3.2011
20 HURRI Teppo HYMI FIN 20 21.7.2010
21 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 7 29.10.2011
22 KAIHOVAARA Elli HYMI FIN 99999 12.12.2010
23 KRASIVICHEVA Viktoriia SASÄ FIN 99999 13.11.2012
24 MOISIO Liisi HABDA FIN 3 1.4.2010
25 NIEMI Emil TMÅF FIN 24 17.3.2010
26 OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 1 9.5.2010
27 PIRINEN Siina TAPERÄ FIN 10 20.1.2010
28 PÕDRAMÄGI Sireli KAVE FIN 38 4.5.2010
29 ROUSSEAU Felix HFM FIN 2 25.8.2010
30 SALMI Lassi TMÅF FIN 99999 27.11.2011
31 SANDSTRÖM Ines MM FIN 13 29.7.2011
32 SARASTO Ruut MM FIN 8 20.1.2012
33 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 4 4.10.2011
34 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ FIN 6 25.1.2010
35 SY Gionne Bliss HFM FIN 5 16.8.2011
36 TEERISALO Leo EM FIN 10.2.2013
37 TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS FIN 19 12.6.2011
38 VUOLLE Julius EM FIN 99999 9.6.2011



U13XE
Junioreiden Suurkilpailut XXXIX (39.)
lauantai 18. maaliskuuta 2023 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 1
2 ROUSSEAU Felix HFM FIN 2
3 MOISIO Liisi HABDA FIN 3
4 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 4
5 SY Gionne Bliss HFM FIN 5
6 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ FIN 6
7 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 7
8 SARASTO Ruut MM FIN 8
9 PIRINEN Siina TAPERÄ FIN 10
10 KASK Lisbeth ENGARDE EST 11
11 ROMANKO Georgi SBSKD EST 11
12 SANDSTRÖM Ines MM FIN 13
13 TERAL Gedi-Loore ENGARDE EST 14
14 USMANOV Kamil SBSKD EST 14
15 EK Alexander TMÅF FIN 17
16 TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS FIN 19
17 KAUS Kristo ENGARDE EST 20
18 HURRI Teppo HYMI FIN 20
19 NIEMI Emil TMÅF FIN 24
20 CONWAY Lucas HYMI FIN 24
21 BALOGH Petra HABDA FIN 29
22 ANZOVINO Mateo TMÅF FIN 30
23 PÕDRAMÄGI Sireli KAVE FIN 38
24 VUOLLE Julius EM FIN 99999
25 SALMI Lassi TMÅF FIN 99999
26 KRASIVICHEVA Viktoriia SASÄ FIN 99999
27 JARTS Nikita TM EST 99999
28 SALM Jürgen TM EST 99999
29 HEIN Mathias TM EST 99999
30 MURUMAA Mikael Olaf TM EST 99999
31 KAIHOVAARA Elli HYMI FIN 99999
32 KOOKMAA Lenna TM EST
33 PATRIARCA Ekke TM EST
34 TALISAINEN Anna TM EST
35 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TM EST
36 KÜLAOTS Anete TM EST
37 POSTNOVA Jekaterina TM EST
38 TEERISALO Leo EM FIN



U13XE
Junioreiden Suurkilpailut XXXIX (39.)
lauantai 18. maaliskuuta 2023 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 2

9.30

Referee(s):

MATSKEVITS Iris Maria (TM / EST)

KÜLAOTS Anete TM / EST

KRASIVICHEVA Viktoriia SASÄ / FIN

TERAL Gedi-Loore ENGARDE / EST

POSTNOVA Jekaterina TM / EST

SALMI Lassi TMÅF / FIN

OJANEN Joakim EM / FIN

SANDSTRÖM Ines MM / FIN

Piste 4

9.30

Referee(s):

MOOSUS Martti (TM / EST)

PATRIARCA Ekke TM / EST

ROUSSEAU Felix HFM / FIN

VUOLLE Julius EM / FIN

ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TM / EST

EK Alexander TMÅF / FIN

PÕDRAMÄGI Sireli KAVE / FIN

ROMANKO Georgi SBSKD / EST

Piste 6

9.30

Referee(s):

GRANÖ Kasper (TMÅF / FIN)

JARTS Nikita TM / EST

KASK Lisbeth ENGARDE / EST

USMANOV Kamil SBSKD / EST

ANZOVINO Mateo TMÅF / FIN

KAIHOVAARA Elli HYMI / FIN

MOISIO Liisi HABDA / FIN



Piste 8

9.30

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (SASÄ / FIN)

TALISAINEN Anna TM / EST

SALM Jürgen TM / EST

BALOGH Petra HABDA / FIN

SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM / FIN

TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS / FIN

PIRINEN Siina TAPERÄ / FIN

Piste 9

9.30

Referee(s):

PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (HFM / FIN)

KAUS Kristo ENGARDE / EST

SARASTO Ruut MM / FIN

HEIN Mathias TM / EST

TEERISALO Leo EM / FIN

CONWAY Lucas HYMI / FIN

SY Gionne Bliss HFM / FIN

Piste 10

9.30

Referee(s):

LEHTINEN Kasper (EM / FIN)

KOOKMAA Lenna TM / EST

MURUMAA Mikael Olaf TM / EST

SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ / FIN

NIEMI Emil TMÅF / FIN

HYYPPÄ Ronja MM / FIN

HURRI Teppo HYMI / FIN



U13XE
Junioreiden Suurkilpailut XXXIX (39.)
lauantai 18. maaliskuuta 2023 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KAUS Kristo ENGARDE EST 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
2 JARTS Nikita TM EST 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
3 BALOGH Petra HABDA FIN 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
4 MURUMAA Mikael Olaf TM EST 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
5 PATRIARCA Ekke TM EST 5 0,83 28 10 +18 Advanced
6 ROMANKO Georgi SBSKD EST 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
7 OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
8 TERAL Gedi-Loore ENGARDE EST 5 0,83 25 18 +7 Advanced
9T SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
9T USMANOV Kamil SBSKD EST 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
11 HEIN Mathias TM EST 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
12 POSTNOVA Jekaterina TM EST 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
13 NIEMI Emil TMÅF FIN 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
14 KASK Lisbeth ENGARDE EST 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
15 HURRI Teppo HYMI FIN 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
16 TALISAINEN Anna TM EST 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
17 KOOKMAA Lenna TM EST 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
18 ROUSSEAU Felix HFM FIN 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
19 KÜLAOTS Anete TM EST 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
20 SANDSTRÖM Ines MM FIN 3 0,50 17 19 -2 Advanced
21 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TM EST 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
22 SARASTO Ruut MM FIN 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
23T SY Gionne Bliss HFM FIN 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
23T CONWAY Lucas HYMI FIN 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
25 MOISIO Liisi HABDA FIN 2 0,40 15 22 -7 Advanced
26 SALM Jürgen TM EST 2 0,40 12 20 -8 Advanced
27 EK Alexander TMÅF FIN 2 0,33 15 23 -8 Advanced
28 PÕDRAMÄGI Sireli KAVE FIN 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
29 PIRINEN Siina TAPERÄ FIN 1 0,20 18 22 -4 Advanced
30 ANZOVINO Mateo TMÅF FIN 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Advanced
31 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ FIN 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Advanced
32 KRASIVICHEVA Viktoriia SASÄ FIN 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Advanced
33 VUOLLE Julius EM FIN 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Advanced
34 SALMI Lassi TMÅF FIN 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Advanced
35 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Advanced
36 TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS FIN 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced
37T KAIHOVAARA Elli HYMI FIN 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced
37T TEERISALO Leo EM FIN 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced



U13XE
Junioreiden Suurkilpailut XXXIX (39.)
lauantai 18. maaliskuuta 2023 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 2

11.30

Referee(s):

MOOSUS Martti (TM / EST)

MURUMAA Mikael Olaf TM / EST

JARTS Nikita TM / EST

PATRIARCA Ekke TM / EST

KAUS Kristo ENGARDE / EST

BALOGH Petra HABDA / FIN

ROMANKO Georgi SBSKD / EST

OJANEN Joakim EM / FIN

Piste 4

11.30

Referee(s):

LEHTINEN Kasper (EM / FIN)

TERAL Gedi-Loore ENGARDE / EST

HEIN Mathias TM / EST

USMANOV Kamil SBSKD / EST

KASK Lisbeth ENGARDE / EST

POSTNOVA Jekaterina TM / EST

NIEMI Emil TMÅF / FIN

SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM / FIN

Piste 6

11.30

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (SASÄ / FIN)

KÜLAOTS Anete TM / EST

TALISAINEN Anna TM / EST

KOOKMAA Lenna TM / EST

ROUSSEAU Felix HFM / FIN

HURRI Teppo HYMI / FIN

SANDSTRÖM Ines MM / FIN



Piste 8

11.30

Referee(s):

PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (HFM / FIN)

ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TM / EST

SALM Jürgen TM / EST

SY Gionne Bliss HFM / FIN

CONWAY Lucas HYMI / FIN

MOISIO Liisi HABDA / FIN

SARASTO Ruut MM / FIN

Piste 9

11.30

Referee(s):

MATSKEVITS Iris Maria (TM / EST)

EK Alexander TMÅF / FIN

ANZOVINO Mateo TMÅF / FIN

SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ / FIN

KRASIVICHEVA Viktoriia SASÄ / FIN

PIRINEN Siina TAPERÄ / FIN

PÕDRAMÄGI Sireli KAVE / FIN

Piste 10

11.30

Referee(s):

GRANÖ Kasper (TMÅF / FIN)

VUOLLE Julius EM / FIN

TEERISALO Leo EM / FIN

HYYPPÄ Ronja MM / FIN

TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS / FIN

KAIHOVAARA Elli HYMI / FIN

SALMI Lassi TMÅF / FIN



U13XE
Junioreiden Suurkilpailut XXXIX (39.)
lauantai 18. maaliskuuta 2023 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 JARTS Nikita TM EST 27.5.2010
2 KAUS Kristo ENGARDE EST 27.11.2010
3 ROMANKO Georgi SBSKD EST 19.7.2011
4 OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 9.5.2010
5 BALOGH Petra HABDA FIN 11.2.2010
6 MURUMAA Mikael Olaf TM EST 4.10.2010
7 PATRIARCA Ekke TM EST 17.6.2011
8 USMANOV Kamil SBSKD EST 8.9.2011
9 KASK Lisbeth ENGARDE EST 1.1.2010
10 NIEMI Emil TMÅF FIN 17.3.2010
11 HEIN Mathias TM EST 2.8.2010
12 TERAL Gedi-Loore ENGARDE EST 19.8.2011
13 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 4.10.2011
14 POSTNOVA Jekaterina TM EST 2.5.2010
15 ROUSSEAU Felix HFM FIN 25.8.2010
16 KOOKMAA Lenna TM EST 11.10.2010
17 SANDSTRÖM Ines MM FIN 29.7.2011
18 TALISAINEN Anna TM EST 3.5.2010
19 KÜLAOTS Anete TM EST 12.5.2011
20 HURRI Teppo HYMI FIN 21.7.2010
21 SALM Jürgen TM EST 21.9.2011
22 SY Gionne Bliss HFM FIN 16.8.2011
23 SARASTO Ruut MM FIN 20.1.2012
24 MOISIO Liisi HABDA FIN 1.4.2010
25 ROSEN Anna-Rebecca TM EST 17.7.2011
26 CONWAY Lucas HYMI FIN 26.5.2010
27 ANZOVINO Mateo TMÅF FIN 1.11.2011
28 PÕDRAMÄGI Sireli KAVE FIN 4.5.2010
29 PIRINEN Siina TAPERÄ FIN 20.1.2010
30 EK Alexander TMÅF FIN 1.3.2011
31 KRASIVICHEVA Viktoriia SASÄ FIN 13.11.2012
32 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ FIN 25.1.2010
33 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 29.10.2011
34 KAIHOVAARA Elli HYMI FIN 12.12.2010
35 VUOLLE Julius EM FIN 9.6.2011
36 TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS FIN 12.6.2011
37 SALMI Lassi TMÅF FIN 27.11.2011
38 TEERISALO Leo EM FIN 10.2.2013



U13XE
Junioreiden Suurkilpailut XXXIX (39.)
lauantai 18. maaliskuuta 2023 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2
GRANÖ Kasper FIN L 410519 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LEHTINEN Kasper FIN L 40384584 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MATSKEVITS Iris Maria EST Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOOSUS Martti EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 38
Total participants: 38
Top-32 ranked participants: 22
Number of countries represented: 2

FIN: 23 participants
EST: 15 participants


